

総括表 第1号

ニュータウン宅地造成工事

1式扱い 1式当り

(A)積上積算: 271,996,376
 (B)提出見積: 301,116,653
 差額: -29,120,277

名称／摘要	単位	(A)積上積算			(B)提出見積			差額=(A)-(B)		備考	No.
		数量	単価	金額	数量	単価	金額	数量	金額		
直接工事費	式	1.000		179,378,376	1.000		198,208,513	0.000	-18,830,137		2
間接工事費	式	1.000		92,618,000	1.000		102,908,140	0.000	-10,290,140		3

内訳書 第1号

直接工事費

1式扱い 1式当り

(A)積上積算:	179,378,376
(B)提出見積:	198,208,513
差額:	-18,830,137

名称／摘要	単位	(A)積上積算			(B)提出見積			差額=(A)-(B)		備考	No.
		数量	単価	金額	数量	単価	金額	数量	金額		
A土工事	式	1.000		80,424,400	1.000		88,365,150	0.000	-7,940,750		4
B道路工事	式	1.000		27,444,710	1.000		30,486,765	0.000	-3,042,055		5
C排水工事	式	1.000		35,447,126	1.000		39,327,681	0.000	-3,880,555		6
D擁壁工事	式	1.000		34,286,117	1.000		38,066,457	0.000	-3,780,340		7
Z工事管理費	式	1.000		1,776,023	1.000		1,962,460	0.000	-186,437		

内訳書 第2号

間接工事費

1式扱い 1式当り

(A)積上積算: 92,618,000
 (B)提出見積: 102,908,140
 差額: -10,290,140

名称／摘要	単位	(A)積上積算			(B)提出見積			差額=(A)-(B)		備考	No.
		数量	単価	金額	数量	単価	金額	数量	金額		
共通仮設費	式	1.000		26,468,000	1.000		29,408,151	0.000	-2,940,151		8
現場管理費	式	1.000		66,150,000	1.000		73,499,989	0.000	-7,349,989		9

内訳書 第3号

A土工事

1式扱い 1式当り

(A)積上積算:	80,424,400
(B)提出見積:	88,365,150
差額:	-7,940,750

名称／摘要	単位	(A)積上積算			(B)提出見積			差額=(A)-(B)		備考	No.
		数量	単価	金額	数量	単価	金額	数量	金額		
A-1切土工	m3	120,000.000	300.86	36,103,200	120,000.000	329.98	39,597,600	0.000	-3,494,400		
A-2盛土工	m3	20,000.000	322.81	6,456,200	20,000.000	355.05	7,101,000	0.000	-644,800		
A-3残土処理工	m3	100,000.000	360.65	36,065,000	100,000.000	396.72	39,672,000	0.000	-3,607,000		
A-4宅地整地工	m2	15,000.000	120.00	1,800,000	15,000.000	132.97	1,994,550	0.000	-194,550		